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KACHCHH UNIVERSITY

Statement of Grade for (Faculty of Commerce) Post Graduate Deploma in Shipping and Port Management Semester-II-Regular-Rep

Examination : March-April-2018

PRN / Enrollment No. :

Exam No. : IP1

RMK1

Subject to Appear :

EP2

IP2

RMK2

EP3

IP3

RMK3

EP4

IP4

RMK4

EP5

IP5

RMK5

EP6

IP6

RMK6

GRAND TOTAL

UA TOTAL

CA TOTAL

PERCENTAGE

Ordinance

College Code :

RESULT

CLASS

EP7

IP7

RMK7

SEM-I_TOT

SEM-I_PER

SEM-II_TOT

SEM-II_PER

BHADRU HITESH RAMJI
42

18

48

19

36

18

37

23

32

19

32

23

227

120

-- %

FAIL

E, C E, C E, C
E, C

E, C
E, C

A00

A00

N, C

332

347

679

383001

FRESHER
  --%

55.33 %

DOSHI RAJ SEVANTILAL
50

23

50

24

54

25

55

25

54

24

51

24

368

162

75.15 %

PASS

DISTINCTION

E, C E, C E, C
E, C

E, C
E, C

54

17

E, C

447

530

977

383002

FRESHER
  75.71%

74.5 %

GARVA SANJAY ARVINDBHAI
47

19

51

20

40

23

38

22

42

22

40

23

300

150

59.69 %

PASS

SECOND

E, C E, C E, C
E, C

E, C
E, C

42

21

E, C

326

450

776

383003

FRESHER
  64.29%

54.33 %

Abbreviations: EP: External Paper, IP: Internal Paper, CR: Credit, GR: Grade, GP: Grade Point, SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA: Cumulative 

Grade Point Average, EGP: Earnd Grade Points, E: Exempted, C: Current Appearance, X: Past Performance, N: Note Exempted, UM: Unfair Means, AB: ABSENT Page 1 of 1


